S L
TARRAGONA
QoD 2018 XVIIIl MEDITERRANEAN GAMES
TARRAGONA, 23 - 25/6/2018
Event 14 Men, 400m Medley Open
24/06/2018 - 17:30 Results Final
WR 4:03.84 PHELPS, Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10/08/2008
CR 4:10.53 MELLOULI, Oussama TUN
Rank YB RT Time
TURRINI, Federico 87 ITA +0,66 4:16.37
50m: 28.24 28.24 150m:  1:32.53 32.71 250m:  2:41.73 36.98 350m:  3:47.94 29.64
100m: 59.82 31.58 200m:  2:04.75 32.22 300m:  3:18.30 36.57 400m:  4:16.37 28.43
PONS RAMON, Joan Lluis 96 ESP +0,58 4:17.97 +1.60
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m:  1:32.93 33.66 250m:  2:41.77 36.51 350m:  3:48.56 30.50
100m: 59.27 30.35 200m:  2:05.26 32.33 300m:  3:18.06 36.29 400m:  4:17.97 29.41
VITAL, JoA£o Alexandre 98 POR +0,69 4:18.76 +2.39
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m:  1:32.80 33.37 250m:  2:42.25 37.17 350m:  3:49.64 30.24
100m: 59.43 31.48 200m:  2:05.08 32.28 300m:  3:19.40 37.15 400m:  4:18.76 29.12
MATTEAZZI, Pier Andrea 97 ITA +0,74 4:20.01 +3.64
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m:  1:32.37 32.95 250m:  2:42.32 36.62 350m:  3:50.45 30.91
100m: 59.42 31.37 200m:  2:05.70 33.33 300m:  3:19.54 37.22 400m:  4:20.01 29.56
HELMBACHER, Samy 98 FRA +0,67 4:25.96 +9.59
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m:  1:34.51 34.07 250m:  2:45.84 37.31 350m:  3:55.55 31.69
100m:  1:00.44 31.56 200m:  2:08.53 34.02 300m:  3:23.86 38.02 400m:  4:25.96 30.41
ALKAN, Samet 98 TUR +0,71 4:26.86 + 10.49
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m:  1:36.10 3551 250m:  2:48.41 37.55 350m:  3:56.83 30.92
100m:  1:00.59 32.67 200m:  2:10.86 34.76 300m:  3:25.91 37.50 400m:  4:26.86 30.03
LAURE, Guillaume 96 FRA +0,68 4:27.26 +10.89
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m:  1:36.76 36.12 250m:  2:49.35 38.09 350m:  3:58.24 32.19
100m:  1:00.64 3251 200m:  2:11.26 34.50 300m:  3:26.05 36.70 400m:  4:27.26 29.02
VELOSO, TomAjs 96 POR 4:30.85 + 14.48
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m:  1:37.70 35.95 250m:  2:50.40 37.08 350m:  4:00.60 32.18
100m:  1:01.75 33.08 200m:  2:13.32 35.62 300m:  3:28.42 38.02 400m:  4:30.85 30.25
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